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APELLIDOS, NOMBRE
LOPEZ FRANCO, MIGUEL
NAVARRO ALONSO, DAVID
COLCHERO TOMEY, RUBEN
CIUDAD FLORES, ALFONSO
MUNOZ LAHUERTA, JOAQUIN
SOLANAS SANCHEZ, SAMUEL
LOPEZ FRANCO, RAUL
SANCHEZ SAMPER, RUBEN
GARCIA IZQUIERDO, LUIS MIGUEL
LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO
AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, IGNACIO
CARRASCO MIGUEL, LUIS MIGUEL
LARROSA FRANCO, MIGUEL ANGEL
CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL JULIAN
SABADO SANZ, ALBERTO
RAMIREZ LOSTAO, ANTONIO
LUCEA MARCO, CARMELO
ROMEO GIMENEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
RIVERA FERRUZ, IVAN
AZAGRA GONZALEZ, DANIEL
PUENTE COLINA, ENRIQUE
VAZQUEZ BEVIA, RAUL
SANGUESA SANZ, JESUS
PORTILLO VAZQUEZ, PEDRO
GIMENO CO, JULIO
MAICAS AGUADO, ANTONIO
BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL
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CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

EQUIPO
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA
Z5 X-TREME
TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA
A340KALFAJARIN
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
A340KALFAJARIN
TRIATLON CIERZO
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA
TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA
TRIATLON CIERZO
SPORT&FUN
HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
A340KALFAJARIN
DUATLON CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
INDEPENDIENTE
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
POLIDEPORTIVO SAN AGUSTIN
TRIATLON CIERZO
POLIDEPORTIVO SAN AGUSTIN
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON CIERZO
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO

POS. CAT.
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CAT.
ABM
ABM
ViM
ViM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ViM
V2M
ViM
ABM
V2M
V3M
V4aM
ViM
ViM
ViM
V2M
SUB23M
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ABM
ViM
V2M

A DE DUATLON CROS

SOBRADIEL ALFAJARIN HUESCA

550
540
530
510
500
470

0
441
387
396

0

0
336
312

369

490

480
450
432

414
360

550
510
490
470
432
423
540
369
320
296
414
336
224
204
500

0
460
288
441

0
405
378
352
396

0
312

0

540
530
510
490
500
432
550
423
414
387
450
470
336
304
520
352
480
369

JACA

530
510
480
450
441
352
550
320
336
266
470
378
231
217

288

280

432

387
369

TOTAL
2.170
2.090
2.010
1.920
1.873
1.677
1.640
1.553
1.457
1.345
1.334
1.184
1.127
1.037
1.020
1.009

940
937
931
892
885
828
784
783
774
726
704



RV

28 MORO LIBRADA, ABEL MIGUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 6 V2M 0 360 0 344 704
29 PUENTE COLINA, ALBERTO ANDRES POLIDEPORTIVO SAN AGUSTIN 7 V2M 405 280 0 685
30 VICEN FALCON, JESUS A340KALFAJARIN 8 V2M 0 0 378 304 682
31 DOMINGO MAJOS, SANTIAGO Z5 X-TREME 9 V2M 0 266 360 626
32 ASUN URZOLA, ROBERTO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS 1 JNM 0 0 328 245 573
33 ALVAREZ MANSO, JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 2 SUB23M 0 0 0 540 540
34 MARTIN GIMENEZ, JAIME STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 7 ABM 0 520 0 520
35 ZARO AZNAR, DAVID TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA 8 ABM 520 0 0 520
36 LOPEZ LUCIA, ALVARO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS 3 SUB23M 0 0 0 520 520
37 ZAPATER PUNTOS, ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE 14 ViM 0 0 0 500 500
38 FERRER VIRGOS, ISRAEL STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 15 ViM 0 0 0 490 490
39 BURGOS PELEGRINA, FRANCISCO TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA 16 ViM 0 480 0 480
40 TIRAPU CORERA, JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 17 ViM 0 0 0 460 460
41 MORER BIEL, JAVIER TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA 18 ViM 0 450 0 450
42 ORODEA RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO SYB SOLAR - TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE 10 V2M 0 0 441 441
43 SANCHO LALANA, JAVIER TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA 9 ABM 423 0 0 423
44 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 19 ViM 0 0 0 423 423
45 BERNAL HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 11 V2M 0 198 0 224 422
46 MINA JIMENEZ, JUAN STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 20 ViM 0 0 0 414 414
47 BALFAGON GRACIA, MAXIMO COIX TEAM 21 ViM 0 0 0 405 405
48 MARTINEZ MARRODAN, DIEGO TRIATLON CIERZO 10 ABM 0 0 396 396
49 LAHOZ MARTINEZ, IVAN TRIATLON LA VAL 22 ViM 0 0 0 396 396
50 ESPINOSA CATALAN, IVAN POLIDEPORTIVO SAN AGUSTIN 11 ABM 0 387 0 387
51 MACIA SABINA, JAVIER COIX TEAM 12 ABM 378 0 0 378
52 MARTIN BENEDIT, CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO 13 ABM 0 0 0 360 360
53 USAR FLE, JOSE LUIS OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO 23 ViM 352 0 0 352
54 LOPEZ USAN, IGNACIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO 24 ViM 0 344 0 344
55 RAMOS ANADON, ANTONIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO 25 ViM 344 0 0 344
56 RUIZ MARTIN, ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE 14 ABM 0 328 0 328
57 SANZ LOPEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO ALAGON TRIATLON 12 V2M 328 0 0 328
58 CUBERO SINUES, FRANCISCO JOSE MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 26 ViM 0 0 0 328 328
59 ALOT BERAMENDIZ, ANTONIO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS 13 V2M 0 0 312 312
60 SERRANO EZQUERRO, PABLO TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA 15 ABM 0 0 320 320
61 RIUS LOPEZ, DAVID OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO 27 ViM 320 0 0 320




62 CASADO IRIGARAY, MARC STADIUM VENECIA 28 ViM 0 0 0 312 312
63 MIGUEL BELLOC, MARCOS A340KALFAJARIN 14 V2M 0 304 0 304
64 ORTEGA TAMAYO, JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 15 V2M 0 0 0 296 296
65 CHECA DE LA TORRE, CLAUDIO MARIO TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ 29 ViM 0 273 0 273
66 PEREZ NARCISO, ANTONIO JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 30 ViM 0 0 0 273 273
67 ESPINOSA CASTILLO, DAVID Z5 X-TREME 31 ViM 0 259 0 259
68 LAZARO BORRAZ, ROBERTO CARLOS A340KALFAJARIN 32 ViM 0 252 0 252
69 CAMARERO MORAN, JORGE MIGUEL MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 33 ViM 0 0 0 252 252
70 ORCE CABRERA, CARLOS POLIDEPORTIVO SAN AGUSTIN 16 ABM 0 245 0 245
71 ROZAS VILLAGRASA, HECTOR Z5 X-TREME 17 ABM 0 238 0 238
72 PUEYO CASAUS, DAVID MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 34 ViM 0 0 0 238 238
73 TERUEL LACALLE, RUBEN STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI 35 ViM 0 231 0 231
74 CASADO VILLAGRASA, RAUL A340KALFAJARIN 16 V2M 0 217 0 217
75 COUTO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO A340KALFAJARIN 2 V3M 0 210 0 210
76 ROLLON VILLAR, SAMUEL MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 18 ABM 0 0 0 159 159




